
Year 6 – Summer Two – Timetable – Mr Fewtrell 

 
9:00 – 

10:20 

10:20 – 

11:05 

11:05 

– 

11:20 

11:20 – 

12:20 

12:20 – 

12:40 

12:40 

– 

13:20 

13:20 – 15:05 

Monday Reading Cooking 
10:30-11:30 

Pl
ay

ti
m

e
 

Maths 
Doodle 

Maths 

L
un

ch
 T

im
e
 –

 Y
ar

d
 t

o 
H

al
l 

Science 

Tuesday English Reading Maths Spellings Spanish Foundation 

Wednesday English Reading Maths 
Doodle 

Maths 
PE PHSE 

Thursday English Reading Maths Spellings Foundation 

Friday English Reading Maths Spellings Foundation 

 

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats. 

The afternoons during weeks 1 to 3 will be focused on SATs and SATs revision 

Foundation subjects covered this term: Wk1&2 RE (What do religions say to us when life gets to hard?), Wk3&4 

Geography (Research Project), Wk5&6 Music (Choir), PSHE (Living in the Wider World) 



Year 6 – Summer Two – Timetable – Miss Foulkes 

 
9:00 – 

10:20 

10:20 – 

11:05 

11:05 

– 

11:20 

11:20 – 

12:20 

12:20 – 

12:40 

12:40 

– 

13:20 

13:20 – 15:05 

Monday Cooking Reading 

Pl
ay

ti
m

e
 

Maths Spellings 

L
un

ch
 T

im
e
 –

 Y
ar

d
 t

o 
H

al
l 

Science 

Tuesday English Reading Maths 
Doodle 

Maths 
Foundation 

Wednesday English Reading Maths Spellings PE PHSE 

Thursday English Reading Maths 
Doodle 

Maths 
Foundation 

Friday English Reading Maths GPS Foundation 

 

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats. 

The afternoons during weeks 1 to 3 will be focused on SATs and SATs revision 

Foundation subjects covered this term: Wk1&2 RE (What do religions say to us when life gets to hard?), Wk3&4 

Geography (Research Project), Wk5&6 Music (Choir), PSHE (Living in the Wider World)  


