Year 6 - Summer Two - Timetable - Mr Fewtrell

	9:00 - 10:20	10:20 - 11:05	11:05 - 11:20	11:20 - 12:20	12:20 - 12:40	12:40 - 13:20	13:20 - 15:05	
Monday	Reading	<b>Cooking</b> 10:30-11:30	Maths Maths Maths Spellings Maths Doodle Maths Maths	_	Science			
Tuesday	English	Reading		Maths	Spellings	ne - Yard to Hall	Spanish	Foundation
Wednesday	English	Reading		Maths			PE	PHSE
Thursday	English	Reading		Maths	Spellings	Lunch Time	Found	dation
Friday	English	Reading		Maths	Spellings		Foundation	

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats.

The afternoons during weeks 1 to 3 will be focused on SATs and SATs revision

Foundation subjects covered this term: Wk1&2 RE (What do religions say to us when life gets to hard?), Wk3&4 Geography (Research Project), Wk5&6 Music (Choir), PSHE (Living in the Wider World) Year 6 - Summer Two - Timetable - Miss Foulkes

	9:00 - 10:20	10:20 - 11:05	11:05 - 11:20	11:20 - 12:20	12:20 - 12:40	12:40 - 13:20	13:20 - 15:05	
Monday	Cooking	Reading	Playtime	Maths	Spellings	ne - Yard to Hall	Science	
Tuesday	English	Reading		Maths	Doodle Maths		Foundation	
Wednesday	English	Reading		Maths	Spellings		PE	PHSE
Thursday	English	Reading		Maths	Doodle Maths	Lunch Time	Foundation	
Friday	English	Reading		Maths	GPS		Foundation	

Science Topic: Living Things and their Habitats.

The afternoons during weeks 1 to 3 will be focused on SATs and SATs revision

Foundation subjects covered this term: Wk1&2 RE (What do religions say to us when life gets to hard?), Wk3&4 Geography (Research Project), Wk5&6 Music (Choir), PSHE (Living in the Wider World)